812

Haltestellen
Rastbachtalschule
Waldfriedhof
Herz-Jesu-Kirche
Langfuhrstrale
An der Griineich
Weyersberg
BrunnenstraBe
Burbacher Markt
Willerbach
Heuweg
Gersweiler Markt
Kirchenstralle
Pfahlerstrale

Am Sprinkshaus
Am Ziegelhof
Friedrichstralle
Annastralle
Krughutte

An den Ziegelhitten
Klarenthal Weidenstral3e

Rastbachtalschule - Klarenthal Weidenstrafle

S

S
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1210
1211
1213
1214
1215
1216
1218
1219
1221
1222
1223
1225
1226
1228
1228
1229
1230
1231

1232
1233

1256
1257
1259
1300
1301
1302
1304
1305
1307
1308
1309
1311
1312
1314
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319

1350
1351
1353
1354
1355
1356
1358
1359
1401
1402
1403
1405
1406
1408
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413

Erlauterungen:

S = nur an Schultagen




